TopYacht: Dinah Beach Cruising Yacht Association - 7/03/2021 7:05:28 PM

RACE 8 [7/03/2021]

Great Northern

Wet Season Race Series 2021

Division 1 MIXEDCLASSHC results Start : 13:25

Place Boat Name

Red Knot
Sharkface
Dictateur
Even Karma
Andiamo

AL WON -

Silverjack
Liquidity 2
Terminal

Sayonara

O OWoO~N®

1

Mango Madness

Sail No Class

D40 D1
AUSPS D1
R838 D1
6498 D1
MH49 D1

MM D1
303 D1
6228 D1
TERM D1
SAY D1

Division 2 MIXEDCLASSHC results Start : 13:30

Place Boat Name

Finally
Cleaning Lady
Attitude Too
Blondie
Churchkey

AL WON -

Taby
Swindler
Aussie Heeler

oo ~NO®

Sail No Class

FIN D2
3330 D2
22 D2
SP25 D2
2649 D2

121 D2
125 D2
HH35 D2

Division 3 MIXEDCLASSHC results Start : 13:35

Place Boat Name

1 Emma Ward
2 Lollipop

3 Seajay

4 Gracetown
5 Insatiable Il

6 Q Cumber
7 Pandora

Sail No Class

88 D3
LOL D3
CJ D3
GRACE D3
C30 D3

3885 D3
37 D3

Skipper

Bob Colman
Rory Hinton
Allan Goatan
John Hardy
Wayne Bateman

Bo Wharton

Phil Brownscombe
Greg Dix

Noddy Gay
Graeme Sergeant

Skipper

Neville Gill
Fiona McManus
Greg Leach
Claire Hall

Mike Skinner

Mike Savage
Bob Stroud
Steve Glover

Skipper

Peter Orr

Joy Eggenhuizen
Glenn Lamb
Chris Hogarth
Kai Pedersen

David Chatterton
Rick Setter

Fin Tim

15:23:18
15:10:29
15:26:41
15:14:05
15:25:54

15:29:08
15:24:49
15:29:07
15:31:26
15:39:52

Fin Tim

15:21:10
15:29:19
15:22:28
15:26:30
15:35:39

15:29:24
15:40:29
15:23:38

Fin Tim

15:04:04
15:19:56
15:30:17
15:33:22
15:37:13

15:39:20
15:39:11

Elapsd

01:58:18
01:45:29
02:01:41
01:49:05
02:00:54

02:04:08
01:59:49
02:04:07
02:06:26
02:14:52

Elapsd

01:51:10
01:59:19
01:52:28
01:56:30
02:05:39

01:59:24
02:10:29
01:53:38

Elapsd

01:29:04
01:44:56
01:55:17
01:58:22
02:02:13

02:04:20
02:04:11

AHC

0.953
1.081
0.943
1.063
0.960

0.951
1.012
0.981
1.008
0.951

AHC

0.850
0.800
0.861
0.838
0.790

0.839
0.778
0.910

AHC

0.850
0.741
0.739
0.731
0.734

0.746
0.769

Cord T

01:52:44
01:54:02
01:54:45
01:55:57
01:56:04

01:58:03
02:01:15
02:01:46
02:07:27
02:08:16

Cor'd T

01:34:30
01:35:27
01:36:50
01:37:38
01:39:16

01:40:11
01:41:31
01:43:24

Cord T

01:15:42
01:17:45
01:25:12
01:26:32
01:29:42

01:32:45
01:35:30

BCH

0.981
1.100
0.954
1.064
0.960

0.935
0.969
0.935
0.918
0.861

BCH

0.878
0.818
0.868
0.838
0.777

0.818
0.748
0.859

BCH

0.957
0.812
0.739
0.720
0.697

0.685
0.686

CHC

0.962
1.087
0.947
1.063
0.960

0.946
0.999
0.968
0.995
0.938

CHC

0.859
0.806
0.863
0.838
0.786

0.832
0.768
0.898

CHC

0.867
0.756
0.739
0.727
0.724

0.736
0.759

Score

PON =
oooo
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RACE 8 [7/03/2021] Wet Season Race Series 2021

Great Northern

Division 4 MIXEDCLASSHC results Start : 13:40

Place Boat Name Sail No Class
1 Kuching KUC D4
2 Cockatoo 3 D4
3 Raider M339 D4

Skipper

Bruce Panting
Punch Matt
Chris Batenburg

Fin Tim

15:18:51
15:03:23
15:15:49

Elapsd

01:38:51
01:23:23
01:35:49

AHC

0.855
1.014
1.221

Cord T

01:24:31
01:24:33
01:57:00

BCH

0.855
1.014
0.882

CHC

0.855
1.014
1.205

Score
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